TF-DPPS/2/02-Annex

Name First name Title Company (location) E-Mail Address Signature
Abraham James Mr. |Ford of Europe (United Kingdom) %4 //L—-\
jabrahll@ford.com
Adams David Mr. |Department for Transport (U.K.) ‘
David.Adams@dft.gsi.gov.uk - MQ
Ainsworth Tony Mr. |?
Ammerlaan Hans Mr. |RDW (The Netherlands)
HAmmerlaan@rdw.nl
Ashmead Mike Dr. |Cellbond (U.K.)
mike.ashmead@cellbond.com
Ballaux Louis Mr. [Honda Motors Europe (Belgium) k?v’\ é}'\{) n e
Louis.Ballaux@honda-eu.com o)
Bihler Edgar Mr. |Daimler (Germany) é /é“’,
Edgar.Bihler@daimler.com :
Bilkhu Sukhbir M. Mahindra North America Tech Center
(US.A) BILKHU.SUKHBIR@mahindra.com
E issi E
Bonvissuto Barbara Ms. Uur.ope;nlc'ommssmn {Burajzan
nion/Belgium) Barbara.BONVISSUTO@ec.europa.eu
BroRres - Mr. Eunjopeanlc.ommission (European
Union/Belgium) Peter.BROERTIES@ec.europa.eu
Brookhuis Arnold Mr. |SENSATA

a-brookhuis@sensata.com
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Broszniowski Francois Mr. |Valeo
francois.broszniowski@valeo.com
Buckman Jennifer Ms. |Ford (U.S.A.)
jbarnard@ford.com
: 7
Buenger Benjamin Mr. |General Motors Europe/Opel (Germany) ( R
Benjamin.Buenger@de.opel.com
Corwin Cort Mr. |Shape Corporation (U.S.A.)
corwinc@shape-corp.com
Dausse Irina Ms. |Renault (France) ’
Irina.Dausse@renault.com
Society of Motor Manufacturers and
Davis Peter Mr. ; :
Traders (SMMT) (United Kingdom) pdavis@smmt.co.uk
Dornbusch Florian Mr. |Bertrandt (Germany)
florian.dornbusch@de.bertrandt.com
Edwards Randy Mr. |Auto Alliance (U.S.A.)
wreandtct@aol.com
Fredriksson Anders Mr. [Volvo Cars (Sweden)
anders.fredriksson@volvocars.com £
Gaas Thorsten Mr. [Volkswagen (Germany)
Thorsten.Gaas@volkswagen.de
BGS Boeh & Gehring GmbH (BASt's test
Gehring Dirk-Uwe Mr. I(k;) RS B Em i
ab) (Germany) gehring@boehme-gehring.de
Goutas Petros Mr. |Cellbond (U.K.)

Petros.Goutas@cellbond.com
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The European Association of Automotive

Hauk Mariol Ms.
s e s Suppliers (CLEPA) (Belgium)

m.hauke@clepa.be

Hardy Brian Mr. |Transport Research Laboratory (TRL) (U.K.)
bhardy@trl.co.uk

Harvey Martin Mr. |Jaguar Land Rover (U.K.) m .H%

mharvey5@jaguarlandrover.com

Haeyoung Jeon Mr. |Hyundai (Korea)

noej@hyyundai.com
Insel Olaf Mr. |Volkswagen (Germany)

olaf.insel@volkswagen.de
Jacquet Severine Ms. |PSA Peugeot Citroen (France)

severine.jacquet@mpsa.com
Jean-De Nucé Melanie Ms. |Renault (France)

melanie.jean@renault.com
Kalliske Ingo Mr. |Takata Petri (Germany)

ingo.kalliske@eu.takata.com
Kassegger Heribert Mr. |Magna (Austria)

heribert.kassegger@magna.com

Kinsky Thomas Dr. |General Motors Europe/Opel (Germany) /([\»
Thomas.Kinsky@de.opel.com ‘

Japan Automobile Research Institute (JARI)
{(Japan)

Konosu Atsuhiro Dr.

akonosu@jari.or.jp

Knotz Christoph Mr. ]Altran Concept Tech GmbH (Austria)

christoph.knotz@altran.com
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Kolb Jan-Christopher |Mr. |Bertrandt (Germany)
jan-christopher.kolb@de.bertrandt.com

Kusche Joerg Mr. |Porsche (Germany)
Joerg.Kusche@porsche.de

BGS Boehme & Gehring GmbH (BASt's test

LeBmann Peter Mr. lab) (G
ab) (Germany) lessmann@boehme-gehring.de
Maggs Steve Mr. |Toyota Motors Europe (Belgium)
Steven.Maggs@toyota-europe.com
Martin Kate Ms. |DTS Europe (U.K.)
kate.martin@dtsweb.com
Matsuoka Toshiharu Mr. |JAMA Europe (Belgium)

tcs@jama-e.be

Maurer Gerhard Mr. |BMW (Germany)
gerhard.maurer@bmw.de -

Meeuws Ortwin Mr. |Sabic (the Netherlands) lO j p o gu.
ortwin.meeuws@sabic.com

National Highway Traffic Safety

Nguyen Nha Thanh Mr. - 7

Administration (U.S.A.) nha.nguyen@dot.gov
Nulens René Mr. |Toyota Motors Europe (Belgium)

Rene.Nulens@toyota-europe.com
. ; R

Park i S i Kort::a Automobile Testing & Research

Institute (KATRI) (Korea) jspark@ts2020.kr
Parkila Magdalena Ms. [General Motors (U.S.A.)

Magdalena.Parkila@gm.com
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Pauer Gernot Dr. |Altran Concept Tech GmbH (Austria)
gernot.pauer@altran.com
iati fth ive |
Pfeifer Sascha Dr. Association of the Automotive Industry
(VDA) (Germany) Pfeifer@vda.de
Pinecki Christian Mr. |PSA Peugeot Citroen (France)
christian.pinecki@mpsa.com o
) .//
Pott Ansgar Mr. |Hyundai (Germany) //*//
apott@hyundai-europe.com (A
Rathje Klaus Mr. |Daimler (Germany)
Klaus.Rathje@daimler.com
F | Ministry of T rt
RisteRart Geaphan i ederal Ministry of Transport and
Infrastructure (BMVI) (Germany) stephan.reichert@bmvi.bund.de
Roesch Carmen Ms. [Cellbond (U.K.)
carmen.roesch@cellbond.com 7
Roth Franz Mr. |Audi (Germany) K
franz.roth@audi.de
Schmidt Scott Mr. |Auto Alliance (U.S.A.)
SSchmidt@autoalliance.org
Schmitt Winfried Mr. |BMW (Germany)
Winfried.Schmitt@bmw.de
National High Traffic Safet
- i e atlc.m.a ng way Traffic Safety \f@ %Qm@
Administration (U.S.A.) david.sutula@dot.gov : P
NN
Saviowska [ Ms. EuntopeanIC‘ommission (European
Union/Belgium) Joanna.SZYCHOWSKA@ec.europa.eu
2 5 o H o S 1 e i — ‘
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(Tﬁ\ft[:‘vk K aovu d\/\v N{'ep&:;am (7@{79”/}) b‘/) pf/\OvﬁQ/

ional Traffic Saf i '
Takagi Shunsuke M. National Traffic Safety and Environment b’j Pilelf\Z/

Laboratory (NTSEL) (Japan) stakagi@shinsa.ntsel.go.jp

Takahashi Yukou Dr. |Honda R&D (Japan) b P{/\O NZ
Yukou_Takahashi@n.t.rd.honda.co.jp 7
National Traffic Safety and Environment ;
Tanaka Yoshinori Mr. plhhone
Laboratory (NTSEL) (Japan) y-tanaka@ntsel.gojp [0” f
International Organization of Motor Vehicle
van der Straaten |Yves Mr. . E
Manufacturers (OICA) (France) yvanderstraaten@oica.net
. P ,
Veh Ulrich b Europ‘ea'n AuZoCng:bnle lIVI.anu acturers
Association ( ) (Belgium) uv@acea.be
Vogel Stefan Mr. |General Motors Europe/Opel (Germany)
stefan.vogel@de.opel.com

//‘) -
Walkhed Eva Ms. |Volvo Cars (Sweden) / bt W/ﬁj&
eva.walkhed@volvocars.com S A ST '

. Japan Automobile Standards
Watanabe Kazumi Ms. el e 1A U
Internationalization Center (JASIC) (Japan) watanabe@jasic.org

Wilsmann Jan Mr. |BMW (Germany)
jan.wilsmann@bmw.de

Wolff Karsten Mr. |[Continental (Germany) j, !x* L ’
Karsten.Wolff@continental-corporation.com st Mpil

I'L(J

Yanaoka Toshiyuki Mr. |Honda R&D (Japan) &7 P'/\Dme

Toshiyuki_Yanaoka@n.t.rd.honda.co.jp ‘ﬂ

Federal Highway Research Institute (BASt)

Zander Oliver Mr. Qj p[/\OV\(J/

(Germany) zandero@bast.de






